
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT AUGUST 21-27, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27

454g Central Dairies 
Soft Margarine

2/$488

2/$850

2/$444 5/$399

$399 $488

$297 $288

$488

454g
Swift
Premium 
Cooked Ham

Product of Canada 
Fresh Corn

1.42-1.63lt Arm & Hammer
Liquid Laundry Detergent

$377 $269

250g Kraft
Cheese Bars

$277

$599

$1299

$277
PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

800g Watson Ridge
Chicken Nuggets, Burgers,

Strips or Popcorn Chicken

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Chicken Thighs or Drumsticks

Fresh Value Pack Bone-In
Rib & Sirloin Pork Loin Chops

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Striploin Grilling Steak

675g 
Dempster's Xtra

Sandwich Bread

198g Heinz Bagel Bites 

Pizza Snacks

227-250g Kraft Philadelphia
Cream Cheese

6x710ml 
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours

Product of US 
Fresh Cherries

200g Jacob's
Cream Crackers

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.



99

16ct Outlaw
Beef Burgers

27



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

200-250g Selected Main Street
Deli Meats

300g Dawn
Sliced Ham

Store Sliced
Gaspesien Mock
Chicken Loaf

Store Made
Regular or Deluxe

Cold Plates

From the Sea

255g Comeau
Fish Cakes

Fresh
Atlantic

Salmon Fillets
375g FPI Breaded
Cod Nuggets

Fresh Value Pack Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Loin Chops

Quality Vac Pack Bone-In
Salt Beef

375g Maple Leaf
Bacon

375-450g Schneider's
Smoked Sausage
or Juicy Jumbos

$499

Frozen Tray Pack
Turkey Wings

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Outside Round Pot Roast or 
Value Pack Marinating Steak

Made From Fresh or 
Frozen Portions Value Pack

Lean Ground Beef

$1099

$499

$399

$399

$399

$499

$999

$999

2/$7

$799

$799

$799

$688

Atlantic's Best Homestyle
Sausage

Sunrise 
Baby

Bologna

375g Coachman
Wieners

680g Stampede
Pork Back Ribs

375g Leadbetter's
Pork Breakfast Sausage Rounds

Frozen Tray Pack
Turkey Necks

$1299

$988

$899 $699

400g Mirabel
Cooked Shrimp Tail-Off

$349

$499$149

PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER LB.
$17.62/KG.

PER 100G

600g Schneider's 
Original Chicken Bites or Tenders

$799-$1199



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

326g Furlani Stuffed
Mozza Breadsticks

16ct Kellogg's Family Size
Eggo's

1.19kg Swanson
Skillet Meals

10ct Cavendish
Hash Brown Patties

125g Lactantia
Salted Butter Stick

828ml Starbucks 
Caramel Macchiato

Coffee Enhancer
410g Black Diamond

Cheese Slices

Product of Canada 
Medium Turnip

2lb Product 
of Canada
Yellow Onions

Product of Canada
Green Peppers

Product of US
Honeydew Melon

Product of Spain
Plums

Product of US
Tomatoes

Product of Chile
Kiwi Fruit

2lb Product
of South Africa
Clementines

Product
of Canada
Celery

Size 36’s
Product of Mexico

Limes

Product
of Canada 
Peaches

250g Scotsburn
Heluva Good Dip

326g Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

550-650g McCain 
Garlic Potato Bites 
or Masala Fries

269-306g
Healthy
Choice 

Gourmet Steamers

$488

$744 2/$6

$277

$444$288

$499

$444

$488

$377$444 $1188

$599

$299

$199
$149

$169

$329

$299

$599

$269

99¢

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$499

PER LB.
$3.73/KG.

PER LB.
$7.25/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

BUNCH

EACH

EACH

NEW

2x9" Tenderflake 
Pie Shells or
255g Tart Shells



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$829

6pk Golden Crust
Raspberry Flaky

600g Golden Crust
Multigrain & Flax Bread

Biscoff
Cheesecake

3 Bun 
Homestyle

White Bread

6pk Golden Crust
Plain, Raisin, Blueberry or Coconut Mandarin 

Tea Buns
6pk Golden Crust

Pastry Squares

12pk White 
or Whole Wheat
Circle Dinner Rolls2pk Mini Black Forest or Vanilla

Shortcakes

$299

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL SEPTEMBER 10, 2025

300ml or 150g Finesse
Hair Products

$499

$399

$1499

$469
$659

$299

2/$3
$399 $344 $644

95ml Colgate Regular or Winterfresh
Toothpaste

24ct Aleve
Caplets

56ct Pampers
Baby Wipes Sensitive

1.36lt
Heinz 
Tomato
Juice

$497

$597

$1699

$1299

$399

2/$4

$277

$688
$444 $188

$588

$688

427-454g
Becel Regular or Olive Oil  
Margarine

18x28g
Sensible Portions 
Veggie Straws

500ml
Smucker’s 
Jam

410g Puritan 
Beef or Irish Stew

12x355ml Dasani 
Water

204-288g
Schneider’s 
Breakfast Sandwiches 1.2kg McCain

Pizza Pockets

4pk
Dole 
Fruit
Cups

500g Vim
Skim Milk Podwer

170g Clover Leaf 
Skip Jack Tuna

221ml 
Soft Soap

Hand Pump



2

Cream
170ml Fussell’s
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